 MPQ278XX
3kVrms 2 to 4 Channel Digital Isolator
with Integrated Isolated Power Supply
PRELIMINARY SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE
MPQ278XX Rev. 0.6 MonolithicPower.com 1
4/23/2021 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
Preliminary Specifications Subject to Change © 2021 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
DESCRIPTION

4/23/2021 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
Preliminary Specifications Subject to Change © 2021 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number*
Output
Default
Forward/
Reverse Channel
Package
Top
Marking
MPQ27831-HP-MGY-3 High 3/1 SOICW-16
TBD
MPQ27822-LP-MGY-3 Low 2/2 SOICW-16
MPQ27821-LP-MGY-3 Low 2/1 SOICW-16
MPQ27811-HP-MGY-3 High 1/1 SOICW-16
* For Tape & Reel, add suffix –Z (e.g.: MPQ278XX-XP-MGY-3–Z).
 Contact MPS FAE/SALES  for other options with different forward/reverse channels and different default output
logic.
PACKAGE REFERENCE
TOP VIEW